
Moët & Chandon Brut

Moët & Chandon Nectar

Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial

Moët & Chandon
Fashionista Mimosas
A bottle of brut, orange juice, orange
ice blocks and garnish to build your own
flute experience.

Moët & Chandon Breakfast
A Fashionista with breakfast of your
choice for two

R1200

R1300

R1400

R1350

R1550

Slow Wind
A rum based tropical treat with
coconut, banana and pineapple

La Bella Rossa
The spirit of dolce vita is
incapsulated in this cocktail with
hints of herbs, rhubarb

French Martini
Fun and sophisticated, vodka is
expertly balanced with juicy dark
berries and pineapple

Cantaritos
A grown up Paloma with depth
and subtleties of honey and
Saville oranges

Blackbird Blackbird
A play on the classic jungle bird,
JW whiskey is complimented with
tropical flavours cut with Campari

Bramble
A classic fruity gin drink that
balances sweet and tart with
flavours of citrus and berries

Mimosa
Classic 1:1 ratio or buy a glass of
bubbly and orange juice and mix it
yourself.

Kir Royal
Bubbly and blackberry enjoy it
like the queen you are.

French75
When a Tom Collins is just not
sophisticated enough...just add
bubbly

Persuasion
This summer’s statement drink...
vodka, watermelon & herbs

Lift Off
When the day dares you...honeyed
tequila, agave syrup and
grapefruit topped with bubbly

D R I N K S M E N U

R110

R120

R145

R145

R145

R125

R70

R75

R95

R90

R145

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILSCOCKTAILSCOCKTAILSCOCKTAILSCOCKTAILS FLUTE

CAFÉ MENU
HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino R32
Filter coffee R28
Cafe latte R36
Single espresso R22
Double espresso R26
Chai latte R42
Hot chocolate R38
Macchiato R25
Milo R35
Irish coffee R60
Kahlúa coffee R60
Mochachino R35
Frangelico latte R55
Hot water honey R10
and lemon

Green tea Earl
Grey Chai tea
Camomile
Five roses Rooibos
Infusions Tea
(Please enquire with waiter)

COLD BEVERAGES

Coffee frappe R70
Ice coffee R40
Dom Pedro R75
Kahlúa Pedro R75
Fruit juice R35

Milkshakes: R60
Strawberry
Chocolate
Vanilla

(Please enquire with waiter)


