

### DRINKS MENU

## COCKTAILS

## FLUTE

<b>Slow Wind</b> A rum based tropical treat with coconut, banana and pineapple	R110
<b>La Bella Rossa</b> The spirit of dolce vita is incapsulated in this cocktail with hints of herbs, rhubarb	R120
<b>French Martini</b> Fun and sophisticated, vodka is expertly balanced with juicy dark berries and pineapple	R145
<b>Cantaritos</b> A grown up Paloma with depth and subtleties of honey and Saville oranges	R145
<b>Blackbird Blackbird</b> A play on the classic jungle bird, JW whiskey is complimented with tropical flavours cut with Campari	R145
<b>Bramble</b> A classic fruity gin drink that balances sweet and tart with flavours of citrus and berries	R125
<b>Mimosa</b> Classic 1:1 ratio or buy a glass of bubbly and orange juice and mix it yourself.	R70
<b>Kir Royal</b> Bubbly and blackberry enjoy it like the queen you are.	R75
<b>French75</b> When a Tom Collins is just not sophisticated enoughjust add bubbly	R95
<b>Persuasion</b> This summer's statement drink vodka, watermelon & herbs	R90
<b>Lift Off</b> When the day dares youhoneyed tequila, agave syrup and grapefruit topped with bubbly	R145

Moët & Chandon Brut	R1200
Moët & Chandon Nectar	R1300
Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial	R1400
<b>Moët &amp; Chandon</b> Fashionista Mimosas A bottle of brut, orange juice, orange ice blocks and garnish to build your own flute experience.	R1350
<b>Moët &amp; Chandon Breakfast</b> A Fashionista with breakfast of your choice for two	R1550

# CAFÉ MENU

### HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino R32 Filter coffee R28 Cafe latte R36 Single espresso R22 Double espresso R22 Chai latte R42 Hot chocolate R38 Macchiato R25 Milo R35 Irish coffee R60 Kahlúa coffee R60 Mochachino R35 Frangelico latte R55 Hot water honey R10 and lemon

Green tea Earl Grey Chai tea Camomile Five roses Rooibos Infusions Tea (Please enquire with waiter)

### COLD BEVERAGES

Coffee frappe R70 Ice coffee R40 Dom Pedro R75 Kahlúa Pedro R75 Fruit juice R35

Milkshakes: R60 Strawberry Chocolate Vanilla

(Please enquire with waiter)